



































TAMIYA

BO-®
BORT YUY
9400618 MB17 ™ Bl bearing *A Ty arvEEERERMS
x4 Kugellager s Metal attachments for option parts
@m 5X B O —R—JL 8109 Roulement a billes 4P T v RE— x4
Ball connector 85045 L Adjuster 51111
3XBmmILE R x Kugelkopf . Einstellstiick
Screw 5N3‘%Bg7 2 Connecteur & rotule MB18 Metal bearing Chape a rotule
MA1 x7 Schraube X8 Metall-Lager
9805853 Vis [ﬁm P 9805185 Palier en métal
Ball connector 773 —
3X12mmME R Kugelkop AT YLEUTyTa ()
Screw MB8 x16 Connecteur 4 rotul djuster MB25  Urethane bushing (red)
MB1 xs Schraub 9804205 onnecteur a rotule Einstellstiick g
chraube MB19 x16 Ch s x4 Urethan-Buchse (rot)
9805977 Vis ape a rotule 53577 B lvuréth
smmt O ~R—JLFv b (&) 50875 ague polyuréthane (rouge)
3% 10mmil & & Dﬁ MB9 Ball connector nut (short)
Screw x5 Kugelkopf-Mutter (kurz} | D ' |
MAS3 xs Schraube 9808012 Ecrou-connecteur a rotule MB20 3x49.7mi+ 7 j‘]:ﬁmmmm
9804200 Vis (court) x4 Shaft [
Ach | J RA—ILF T RIL
IXgmmILE R MB10 5x9.5mmAyh—7wv k 9608010 A)(zese MB26 Wheel axie
Screw X2 Rocker nut x4 Rad-Achse
X8 Schraube 9808126 n e de roue
MA4 Schwinghebelzapfe osopioy  Axed
9805696 Vis Ecrou de basculeur
MB21 2.6x25mz+7 k
[ sxosmee= MB1{ 46X4Tm7 5>t 7 b anaft -
Step screw Flanged tube o MB27 k317 v 7k
MB2 %2 PaBschraube X2 Kragenrohr X4 Drive shaft
9805840 Vis décolletée 51100 Tube a flasque 50939 Antriebswelle
re d’entrainement
MB22 : Arbre d'entral
(M sx12mka—E= 4.5X35mMT SV UIRTT 2.6%22m v 7
crew MB12 Flanged tube X2 Shaft = =
MAS8 x4 Schraube x4 Kragenrohr 53625 Achse o R
9805684 Vis 9808021 Tube a flasque Axe 7AREL > F (2mm) X1
Hex wrench (2mm) 2990027
e o Imbusschlissel (2mm})
(o 3"10'"’"2';2‘” EX MB13 5'5’”'5’“'",’;‘;;%:7 Clé Allen (2mm)
MB3 xg Schraube 52;39 Distanzring MB23 3xszms—> 8y 2y r 7k
9804194 Vis Entretoise X4 Turn-buckle shaft
9805800 Spann-Achse i
ummmm 3X 80— R MB14 5.5 X 1mmAR—H— Biellette & pas inversés 0
Screw Spacer ==
MB4 x4 Schraube @ [| 5’;?39 D?stanzring ﬂllllﬂ'lﬂ‘i'lﬂﬁ'i-'ﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂmllﬂ | )
9808011 Vis Entretoise MB24 3X28m&—> /Xy S w7 k i — '
Turn-buckle shaft s .
3X3mmr XY 5.5X 0.5mmR =1 — x4 LA
MB5 mm MB15 mm 2 A — 0804236 Spann-Achse i Box wrench 50038
m Grub screw Spacer Biellette a pas inversés i
x4 Madenschraube 5):3539 Distanzring p Stquschlussel
50576 Vis pointeau Entretoise Clé a tube
MB6E 4mEY > MB16 3X0.7mAN—4— gl
E-Ring Spacer rench 4305026
X2 Circli X2 Distanzrin Muttemschilissel
50380 P 9805645 ring clé
Entretoise
Co-&
9400627 26X10my v EX T ER 5Mn7 V¢ A5 — MC15 x4
GW MC6 Tapping screw Adjuster 9805699
X1 Schneidschraube Einstellstick AACNWRTI T
50575 Vis taraudeuse MB19 x2 Chape a rotule i i
Coil spring
3x12mmAL R 3X3mm-r TR iy 2X10 = B!
mm mm b2 X10mmz + 7 Ressort hélicoidal
Screw m} MB5 Grub screw L— Shaft
MC1 x1 Schraube x1 Madenschraube MC11 x4 Achse 310 ¥4 (3)
9805898 Vi 50576 Vi int TR
is is pointeau 50504 e |>\(/|801 6 Oring (rec)
3X10mm3tL R 3mm w2 — 0O-Ring (rot)
MC2 Screw Washer e i Joint torique (rouge)
x 8 :
oS 8 Schraube Beilagscheibe MB23 3x32my—> /Xy ZILs v Tk A=
X1 Turn-buckle shaft Qil seal
=, . 9805800 Spann-Achse Olabdichtung
3x Bmmssl‘lt,:i‘l?v\ 4mmF7Ia:g/e ﬁ(l;:ll( ;uf A Biellette a pas inversés MC17 x4 Joint d'étanchéité
MA1 x4 Schraube Sicherungsmutter
9805853 Vis Ecrou nylstop a flasque MC12 x1 FYUFFErY T
50357 Antenna cap
IXBamF Py TAL ) a— o c 3mmEy I+ bk 22TE—_A>Fv Antennenkappe
Cap screw @ MC9 Lock nut 22T Pinion gear MC18 %1 Capuchon d’antenne
MC3 x2 Zylinderkopfschraube * - X1 Sicherungsmutter 22Z Motorritzel
9808013 Vis & téte cylindrique 9805991 Ecrou nyistop Pignon moteur 22 dents 2FvTEY (K)
= . Snap pin (large)
3X15mM7 v b EX N .
Screw MC10Q 2mmEY >~ mlu\uuummuu MC19 x Federstift (groB)
MC4 x1 Schraub x8 E-Ring . o 50197 Epingle métallique
9808014 vis ¢ 50588 Girclip M Ncddiond (grande)
1S C13 x2 wmount screw
9805886 Befestigungsschraube
3xX10mm% v !:"‘/757\ MB1 3X0.7MmAN—H— Vis de montage 6mmA ;YT
R O] v TR
xt Somecechbe T E— 1) Fodarsit
50577 Vis taraudeuse 9805645 Entretoise N MC20 xs Epingle métallique
MC14 x4 EXbrAvER 9805702
3X10mmil & X Smmk’ A1 —HR—JL 9805548 Piston rod
Screw MB8 Ball connector Kolbenstange -
MA3 x3 Schraube X5 Kugelkopf Axe de piston =L
9804200 Vis 9804205 Connecteur & rotule —
3XBrmLE X 950N T U2 F2I=AA ) - X1 — — ':
Screw MB17 Ball bearing Damper ofl 53443 -
MA4 x1 Schraube X4 Kugellager DampferOl =
9805696 Vis 51090 Roulement  billes Huile pour amortisseurs N ==
I
*A 7Y arvEBERASRNS
s Metal attachments for option parts :
FRAEELYF (2.5mL) - X1 @-} LTI
B tsasg | X wronch 2.5mmL) FAODINVE () - x2 &> —7 (20X120m) - X1
Schraube grllp:ﬁschlgsssel (ﬁ,SmmL) Nylon band (small) 50595 Double-sided tape 50171
v Cle plen (2,5mmL) Nylonband (klein) Doppelklebeband
Collier nylon (petite) Adhésif double face

23

RCC TA05-IFS Chassis (11050632)



AFTER MARKET SERVICE CARD

When purchasing Tamiya replacement parts, please take
or send this form to your local Tamiya dealer so that the
parts required can be correctly identified and supplied.
Please note that specifications, availability and price are
subject to change without notice.

KUNDENNACHBETREUUNGS-KARTE

Wenn Sie TAMIYA-Ersatzteile kaufen méchten, nehmen Sie
bitte zur Unterstiitzung dieses Formular mit zu Ihrem 6rtli-
chen Fachhéndler. Beziiglich der Angaben, der Lagerhaltung
der Artikel und der Preise sind Anderungen vorbehalten.

SERVICE APRES-VENTE

LISTE DE PIECES DETACHEES

Afin de vous permettre de vous procurer des piéces de re-
change Tamiya, amenez cette liste a votre point de vente Ta-
miya qui ne manquera pas de vous renseigner. Veuillez noter
que les caractéristiques, disponibilité et prix peuvent
changer sans avis préalable.

PARTS CODE 9949299  Ball Diff. Spring (MA16 x2} 53577 TRF Damper Urethane Bushing (MB25 x10)
9335440  Chassis 53126 1510 Sealed Ball Bearing Set (MA18 x2) 9808127 *1 Wheel Axle (MB26 x2)
51208 TAOS A Parts (Bulkhead) (A1-A14, 2 pcs.) 53030 850 Sealed Ball Bearing Set (MA19 x4) 50939 *1 F201 Drive Shaft (MB27 x2)
51242 TAO5 B Parts (Burmper) (B1-B7) 9805672 840 Ball Bearing (MA20 x2) 9805898  3x12mm Screw (MC1 x10)
51296 TA05-IFS C Parts (C1) 9949300 620 Ball Thrust Bearing (MA21 x2} 9804159  3x10mm Screw (MC2 x10)
51297 TAQ5-IFS D Parts (D1 & D2, 2 pcs.) 51212 ™1 TAD5 Ball Diff. Pulley (MA22 x1) 9808013  3x6mm Cap Screw (MC3 x2)
51298 TAO5-IFS E Parts }E1 & E2) 50880 *1 TAD4 Ball Diff, Plate Sat MA23 x2) 9808014  3x15mm Flat Screw (MC4 x2)
51293 TAOS5-IFS F Parts (F1 & F2) 3455870  Spur Gear Halder (M. 50577 3x10mm Tapping Screw (MC5 x10)
0115355 K Parts (K1-K10) 51213 TAQS Center Pulle %Ws x2) 50575 2.6x10mm Tapping Screw (MC8 x5)
51209 TAO05 M Parts (Damper Stay) (M1-M5) 51215 TADS Spur Gear (70 50586 3mm Washer (MC7 x15)
51294 TA05-IFS N Parts (N1-N6) 9805977  3x12mm Countersunk Head Screw (MB1 x5) 9805557  4mm Flange Lock Nut (MC8 x4)
51079 DF-02 Q Parts (Servo Horn) (Q1-Q5) 9805840  3x9.5mm Step 2 x2) 9805991  3mm Lock Nut (MC9 x4)
9225056 *1 Q Parts (Damper Parts) (Q1-Q3, 2 pcs.) 9804194  3x10mm Screw (MB3 x2) 50588 2mm E-ring (MC10 x15)
9115157 S Parts (S1-S3) 9808011  3x8mm Screw (MB4 x2) 50694 2x10mm Shaft (MC11 x10)
50698 *1 CVA Mini Shock Unit Il V Parts (V1-V11, 2 pes.) 50576 3mm Grub Screw (MB5 x10) 50357 22T, 23T AV Pinion Gear Set (MC12...etc.)
5405044  Motor Mount 50038 Tool Set 9805886  Mount Screw (MC13 x2)
51210 *1 TAOQ5 Drive Belt (1 pc.) (Box Wrench, 1.5mm Hex Wrench, MB5 x4) 9805548 *1 Piston Rod SMC14 x2)
9400289  Metal Parts Bag A 50380 E-ring Set (MB6 x7, MC10 x12...etc.) 9805699 *1 Coil Spring (MC15 x2)
9400618  Metal Parts Bag B 53969 5xBmm Hard Hex Head Ball Connector (MB7 x5) 50597 Damper O-ring (Red, MC16 x1 02
9400627  Metal Parts Bag C 9804205  5mm Ball Connector (MBS x4) 50600 GVA Mini Shock Unit Il Oil Seal (MC17 x6)
9805853  3x8mm Screw (MA1 x5) 9808012  5mm Ball Connector Nut (Short, MB9 x5) 50197 Snap Pin Set (MC19 x10, Small x5)
9804202  3x23mm Countersunk Head Screw (MA2 x2) 9808126  5x9.5mm Rocker Nut (MB10 x2} 9805702  6mm Snap Pin (MC20 x10)
9804200  3x10mm Countersunk Head Screw (MA3 x10) 51100 TB Evolution IV 4.6x4.7mm Flanged Tube (MB11 x2) 51111 4mm Adjuster (for 3mm Screws) (8 pcs.)
9805696  3x8mm Countersunk Head Screw (MA4 x4) 9808021  4.5x3.5mm Flanged Tube (MB12 x2) 2990027  Hex Wrench (2mm)
51211 3x5mm Flat Screw (MAS5 x5) 53539 5.5mm Aluminum Spacer Set 2990050  Hex Wrench (2.5mmL)
9804220  2.6x8mm Screw (MAS x10) (MB13-MB15, 4 pcs. each) 4305026  Wrench
9949350  2x25mm Cap Screw & 2mm Lock Nut 9805645  3x0.7mm Spacer (MB16 x10) 53042 Ball Diff. Grease
{(MA7 & MA10, 2 pcs. each) 51090 950 Ball Bearing (MB17 x4} 53439 Anti-Wear Grease
9805684  3x12mm Screw (MAB x2) 9805185 850 Metal Bearing (MB18 x2) 50171 Heat Resistant Double-Sided Tape
9805777  3x2.5mm Grub Screw (MA9 x10) 50875 5mm Ball Connector (MB19 x8) 50595 Nylon Band w/Metal Hook (10 pcs.)
9808019  5103-12 Crescent Ring (MA11 x5) 9808010  3x49.7mm Shaft (MB20 x4) 53689 540-J Motor
9808017  2x9mm Shaft (MA12 x2) 53825 TB Evolution IV 2,6mm Stainless Sus. Shaft Set 6095010  Antenna Pipe (30cm) (Black)
51214 TAO5 Center Shaft (MA13) (MB21 & MB22, 2 pcs. each) 1420241  TAO5-IFS Sticker
9808018  4x2.8mm Spacer (MA14 x2) 9805800 *1 3x32mm Turnbuckle Shaift (MB23 x2, 1050632  Instructions (for Chassis)
9808016  Steering Post (MA15 x2) 9804236 *1 3x28mm Turnbuckle Shaft (MB24 x2, *1 Requires 2 sets for one car.

TAMIYA SPARE PARTS & HOP-UP OPTIONS

Tamiya offers Spare Parts & Hop-Up Options for improved
performance at the track. Visit your local Tamiya dealer for
assistance. Please note that specifications, availability and
price are subject to change without notice.

TAMIYA ERSATZTEILE & HOP-UP-TEILE

Filr bessere Fahreistung auf der Piste bietet TAMIYA Er-
satzteile und Hop-Up-Teile an. Besuchen Sie lhren ortlichen
Fachhéndler, er wird lhnen helfen. Beziiglich der Angaben,
der Lagerhaltung der Artikel und der Preise sind Anderun-
gen vorbehalten.

PIECES DETACHEES ET OPTIONNELLES

Tamiya propose des piéces détachées et optionelles pour
améliorer les performances sur la piste. Rendez-vous chez
votre détaillant habituel pour tous renseignements. Veuillez
noter que les caractéristiques, disponibilités et prix peuvent
changer sans avis préalable.

ITEM No.

53833 TAO05 Front One-Way Unit

53841 TAO5 Center One-Way Set

53843 TAOS5 Aramid Drive Belt

53848 TA05 Aluminum Racing Steering Set

53849 TAO5 High Precision Diff. Joint

53877 TAO5 Front Direct Coupling

53893 TAO5 Lightweight Carbon Lower Deck
53894 TAO05 Carbon Reinforced A Parts (Bulkhead)
63895 TAO05 Carbon Reinforced K Parts (Stiffener)

53897 TAOQ5 Aramid Drive Belt (Blue)

53991 TAQ5-IFS Carbon Reinforced N Parts
53992 TAQ5-IFS Aluminum Rocker Nut
53993 TAO05-IFS Aluminum Rocker Arm Set
53994 TAO05-IFS Carbon Damper Stay (Rear)

& i mlasnmmimm OO s :
O SEo ] - \ HEBOLABEOBEMFON— FesmTengs, | (ED 7422 5610 SRR B 7
BRamERRICOLVT Ror—)b, WG, R, BRI~ K BEEXTTRACE BABUSEIY HRET—Y—E2MR
For Japanese use only! e — T IRAAEFRICIR BEEBRSEEEETVVIEE OEE (BEVEHEEEERED) %M 054-283- 0003

*EEELEL LEY. ThLEFIE.
DAFyvHA—BRSNchRE<—
H—ERAWRETTEINETE
T Fle, HEARET—H—EXRITE
ECENTIBESR. ARROAETT
ENTATENTEET, FHFLFY
HHUZXEZR—H—ERETHEHLED
HLREEW,

5-00810-9-118, NAE R BF) 2V THIRALTEEL,

@ (MR E3 MDD THRED

N=UyRBITMATREIEFER G15M) ETaEWEREL
. BEERIER—LR—JLUREIRICEBTENE
BERIFLNELETD,

AR EVH—FDOTFIAEE)

2IVPH—FEZHADBE. AR TEESRMBROOE
FIEBJELLGUET, TEIERERITT—LR—TLY
BFFLELET,

R/ TEP8:00~20:00 *., H, $REP8:00~17:00

D (BRER—H—ERTFLRY :
: http://tamiya. com/japanlcustomerlcs top.htm :

RR03-3899-3765 (M E&ELXE)

R/C

www.famiya.com

B|E) RC AWDL— > H—
TAOS-IFS v —2

KAl T ER AL LLEBBEDHLET,

20 i SEI—K
:J.‘—,_:/-...-.-.- ------ ---........1,200F|3 9335440
K/(_\y ....... secesseunean v .-...700]:3 0115355
Q/IX—Y (¥ /)X—EBE-28) ««+------600F 9225056
S/(_\y..-.-----.--.-........ ...480':3 9115157
E—HF—T IV b ++++600F1 5405044
& A.......-..-... . ...3’300Fq 9400289
28— #v-r)bsf—--------m ++++530F 3455870
AFFYUYITRAN (2f@) «---+++++++300F 9808016
5103127 L &> k> (5@) +-----200 9808019
B4ONRTF )Y (2fE) +vevervrvereee<800 9805672
2X9mm ¥ 7 b (2F) srererene --+2109 9808017
3x12mmREA—E R (27) «»+-+-+-++<+<150 9805684
3% 2.5mm-1 E% Y (101@) - *300 9805777
3% BmmAL LR (5F) -« - - 200 9805853
2.6XBIMALET R (104) +ovevveer <«220M 9804220
3X23MMILE R (23) <>veoveereeese180] 9804202
3x10mMILE R (10Z5) seeveerse ~"200F":| 9804200
3 Bmml E R (47) covvrmncees 180 9805696
4% 2.8mmANR—H — (2@) '-"'----'--210F':| 9808018

Q%B......-....-............ ..S’GOOH 9400618
RA—ILTF Y ZIL (2(@) +++»- +++450/1 9808127
850X &7 JL (2fE) =+ --- e ++e++120M 9805185
3X49.7mm2 v 7 bk (4F) sreeenrees »++260F 9808010
3x32my —> Iy T v 7 (27) <220 9805800
3x28mny —> /Xy Z L2 v 7 b (2F) +280F 9804236
3X10MMARA — R (27) eovvvrrreres 150/ 9804194
3x8mikO—E R (27) «-- +e++++200 9808011
3% 9.5mmERfF &R (24) »ecereveeeee-210M 9805840
33 12mm SR (BFR) »reeecranccenns 190 9805977
5%9.5mmAw J1—F v b (2{@) +-+-+++-250F 9808126
4.5%3.5mm7 5> I8 7 (2f@) ++---+220/F 9808021
3X0.7mmANR—1— (10{F) «errecreeer 280/ 9805645
Sombl A —R—JL (4fE) ++evceeere- 250/ 9804205
Smmte A—R—JLF v k (5-5) -+---280F 9808012
ﬁb/?‘-..................... ...... 120H 4305026
RAEELYF (2mm) IR +++200@ 2990027
ﬁ C.-.....-. ............ .2,000':!3 9400627
=B S V24 (2:5) ++-240 9805699
EZXL2Ow R (&) ceeveee +++150 9805548
NOURRY (27) sreeeenes +++230F 9805886
3x15mm7 5y hER (2F) -+ +++210/H 9808014
3X12mmitL k2R (107K) «ovvevereee-+ 210 9805898
3x10mmALE R (102) <«---- seceese e 220f] 9804159
3x6mmF ¢y FROY 13— (27) -+ - 200™ 9808013
6mmR S v S (10f@) +oceveeee+-+ 250 9805702
am7S>YAy U Fy bk (4E) --+---180F 9805557
3mO Y Fy b (4E) - 9805991
REELYF (2.5mmL) ceeeeer 2990050
T T FIA T (B-30cm) «c-erev0+270 6095010
TAOS-IFSY v+ —Y O TR F v FH—=---+ 280 1420241
D —VFBEAE e cer e 5008 1050632
COMICHERCEBDILHDRCANRT II—YHHTE

NTWEY, BiE OEBREER, kleldUthRyv—
HB—EXTHEEVWRHLIEE W,

R WE K BRI—K
:E._g._---.......--.-..-.--1,200':\3. 240H OP.689
AJR— (2H0) o+ -++++800F3+ 240F SP.1208
B/t—rorsaes --+700fd+ 200/3 SP.1242
CIE—Yeenesnes -+-300/3- 140/ SP.1296
D/X—Y (2H) - -500F3+ 200/ SP.1297
E/R— Y ecrarrensnens -++300fd- 140/3 SP.1208

24

F/(.__\J.-....---.-.-.----.....400H. 140H Sp.1293
M/X— - 140 SP.1209
N/(_\y.... ............... ...600'33. 200Fq SP'1294
Q/X—Y (B —iRkt-r/N—ER&) - +300F- 140/ SP.1079
VIR—Y (2B1) s+srevrnesneesas 500/ 140  SP.598
RSATRILE (1F) »o0-- «=+++500M™- 120 SP.1210
2L VF 15mi AL v F, ol T4 (48) +200H - 120 SP.38
WM T — S oerreererrre+<+300@: 1200 SP.171
>y ZE>XK (10{#) . 7\ (5(8) -200MH+ 90FM  SP.197
22T, 23T = A F 7+ eesre+--350- 120 SP.357
AnmEY) > (718) . 2nmE ) >4/ (12f8) <1003 90  SP.380
2.6x10mm% v ¥ X (54) -100M”+ 80H SP.575
3mm-r EX 3 (10{@) ++eeeeee>+«+-200H+ 80 SP.576
3x10mm¥ v ¥ EX (10%) -+100/™+ 80M SP.577
3Ty e — (154K) soerrecee 100/MH- 80M  SP.586
2nmE') 47 (15fH) +e+erereee++«100M- 80 SP.588
2x10mmR 7> LAY+ 7 bk (10%) 150/ 80  SP.594
FA4OYIN K (10F) sereeee++150/" 80M  SP.595
3mmOY > & (F+10{F) ++++++~++1503« 80F SP.597
FANN—IL (BfE) <reover-- +++200M- 80 SP.600
Smm7 V¢ A5 — (BfF) ++e++++-+200”+ 90 SP.B75
FI7IL—b (2B reeeereeeer0250@0 80 SP.880
RSATVv Tk (27) »=e-- --+550- 90M SP.939
950RF YU Y (4f@) e+eeeee++«-700" 90 SP.1090
4.6x4.70m7 S > D/ 7 (2{@) +200@+ 90 SP.1100
4mm7 ¥ v X5 — (8f@) +++~++++-200"+ 120 SP.1111
3x5mM7 3w bER (5F) «++---100M- 90M@ SP.1211
36TR—ILF7 F—Y— (1{H) - 300 120M@ SP.1212
16T7—Y — (2(&) """"""'300F‘3 120 SP.1213
o= T 90M SP.1214
TOTRIX— A7 ewenrreennseenss250F- 120K SPA215
8505 /8 ——JLRF ) > (4f8) +1,6003- 120/ OP.30
R—JLFTH Y Reeeeeerenesea400M- 140/  OP.42
15105 /8= —JLAF Y > ¥ (2fF) +1,200/8+ 120  OP.128
FUFTLFI YR rerrecrens *500/3+ 120/ OP.439
1/\"_1’-_....-......-...-.-..GOOH- QOH 0P539
(3% 0.5mm, 1mm, 1.5mm, 2mm, 2.5mm, 3mm & 418)

YTy a (FR-10f@) ----200M- 90M™ OP.577
2.6x22mm, 25mms/ v 7 b ({2%F) 450K 90 OP.825
5% 8mmt A —R—JL (6fF) +++---700F1+ 90F1 OP.969

x%m¥ryIAYY2-, mAysFy+ (#28) - 200/ 90 AO0.5014
FIRATIT (2F) c+eerr+++180M 90 AO0.5015
6202 A RARF Y (2fF) +--650M: 90 AO0.5016

RCC TA05-IFS Chassis (11050632)





